elucianuk.com 38
Product SKU Poles Current Breaking Capacity
CU3MCB6C10 3 6A 10kA
CU3MCB10C10 3 10A 10kA
CU3MCB16C10 3 16A 10kA
CU3MCB20C10 3 20A 10kA
CU3MCB25C10 3 25A 10kA
CU3MCB32C10 3 32A 10kA
CU3MCB40C10 3 40A 10kA
CU3MCB50C10 3 50A 10kA
CU3MCB63C10 3 63A 10kA
B Curve - MCB B Curve - MCB
D Curve - MCB D Curve - MCB
C Curve - MCB C Curve - MCB
Explore all our
1 & 3 Pole MCBs.
*CU3MCB6B10 example shown.
*CU1MCB6D10 example shown. *CU3MCB6D10 example shown.
*CU1MCB6C10 example shown. *CU3MCB6C10 example shown.
*CU1MCB6B10 example shown.
Product SKU Poles Current Breaking Capacity
CU1MCB6B10 1 6A 10kA
CU1MCB10B10 1 10A 10kA
CU1MCB16B10 1 16A 10kA
CU1MCB20B10 1 20A 10kA
CU1MCB25B10 1 25A 10kA
CU1MCB32B10 1 32A 10kA
CU1MCB40B10 1 40A 10kA
CU1MCB50B10 1 50A 10kA
CU1MCB63B10 1 63A 10kA
Product SKU Poles Current Breaking Capacity
CU3MCB6B10 3 6A 10kA
CU3MCB10B10 3 10A 10kA
CU3MCB16B10 3 16A 10kA
CU3MCB20B10 3 20A 10kA
CU3MCB25B10 3 25A 10kA
CU3MCB32B10 3 32A 10kA
CU3MCB40B10 3 40A 10kA
CU3MCB50B10 3 50A 10kA
CU3MCB63B10 3 63A 10kA
Product SKU Poles Current Breaking Capacity
CU1MCB6D10 1 6A 10kA
CU1MCB10D10 1 10A 10kA
CU1MCB16D10 1 16A 10kA
CU1MCB20D10 1 20A 10kA
CU1MCB25D10 1 25A 10kA
CU1MCB32D10 1 32A 10kA
CU1MCB40D10 1 40A 10kA
CU1MCB50D10 1 50A 10kA
CU1MCB63D10 1 63A 10kA
Product SKU Poles Current Breaking Capacity
CU3MCB6D10 3 6A 10kA
CU3MCB10D10 3 10A 10kA
CU3MCB16D10 3 16A 10kA
CU3MCB20D10 3 20A 10kA
CU3MCB25D10 3 25A 10kA
CU3MCB32D10 3 32A 10kA
CU3MCB40D10 3 40A 10kA
CU3MCB50D10 3 50A 10kA
CU3MCB63D10 3 63A 10kA
Product SKU Poles Current Breaking Capacity
CU1MCB6C10 1 6A 10kA
CU1MCB10C10 1 10A 10kA
CU1MCB16C10 1 16A 10kA
CU1MCB20C10 1 20A 10kA
CU1MCB25C10 1 25A 10kA
CU1MCB32C10 1 32A 10kA
CU1MCB40C10 1 40A 10kA
CU1MCB50C10 1 50A 10kA
CU1MCB63C10 1 63A 10kA
Protective Devices